Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

MOUILLÉS
LIFETIME
Ordering Guide
Finish Rod
LengthColor TemperatureHeads Wattage1 Style Driver
-- - -
W : White
B : Black
12 : 12"
18 : 18"
24 : 24"
36 : 36"
48 : 48"
CU : Custom
C : 2700 K - 5000 K Color Selectable
D : Dim-to-Warm 3000 K - 2000 K4,5
1S : 1-Head Surface
2S : 2-Head Surface
3S : 3-Head Surface
1P : 1-Head Pendant
2P : 2-Head Pendant
3P : 3-Head Pendant
7 : 7 Watt2
9 : 9 Watt
12 : 12 Watt
16 : 16 Watt
F : Fixed
G : Gimbal
RG : Regressed Gimbal
T : 120V, TRIAC/ELV, Standard
P : 120-277V, 0-10V
C : 120-347V, 0-10V3
E : Lutron Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem w/Soft-on,
Fade-to-Black
M : 120-277V, 0-10V Emergency Backup3
D : DALI, 120-277V Input
X : DMX, 120-277V Input
A : Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF only (AWNR)
L : Leviton Intellect Wireless Controller
RA35M
Highlighted
option
denotes
QuickShip.
Notes:
1Per head. 27W Wattage not compatible with P,C,M drivers. 3 C and M driver options require remote mounting. 4 Dim-to-Warm Color Temperature only available in 12W when using 1S/1P Head option.
5Dim-to-Warm Color Temperature only available in 9W when using 2S/2P and 3S/3P Head options.
QuickShip option is available on orders of 100 pieces or less. QuickShip lead time may vary for orders greater than 100 pieces. No additional shipment rates apply. Subject to availability.
For additional options please consult your Liteline representative. Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Technical Drawings
X 1 Light 2 Light 3 Light
Inch 6 11/16 10 1/16 13 11/16
mm 170 255 34739⁄16"
91mm
611⁄16"
170mm
61⁄8"
155mm
X
* For product to be wet location, gap between
housing and ceiling needs to be sealed with an
outdoor rated silicone sealant.
*
Accessories
Lumen Output Chart
LC-CRTL-3WAY-1
OnCloud Smart Wi-Fi 3-Way Switch,
compatible with WiZ App.
LC-CRTL-DIM-1
OnCloud Smart Wi-Fi dimmer, 120V,
compatible with WiZ App.
LUMEN OUTPUT
CCT